


VELI POOL SIDE MENU
11.00 a.m. to 18.00 p.m.

APPERTIZERS & SALADS

Crunchy Mexican Nacho Chipse]

With spicy tomato salsa, guacamole & melted cheese

Crispy Chicken Wings J
With spicy BBQ sauce

Kunaavashi Fish & Chips ®

Batter fried fish fillet served with steak fries & tartare sauce

Indonesian Prawn or Chicken Satay
Served with spicy peanut sauce & traditional accompaniments

Goong Hom Pha

Crispy fried prawns in blanket

Thod Man PLa

Fried fish & prawn cake with pickle, coriander-lime dipping sauce

Fresh Sashimi & Sushi Platter

With soya sauce, wasabi, pickled ginger

Chef’s Salad

Baton of ham, chicken, cheese, celery, carrot, boiled eggs,
olives and lettuce with 1000 island dressing

Emperor’'s Salad
Lettuce seasoned with traditional caesar dressing, croutons and topped
with parmesan cheese

[¢]Vegetarian ¢5iPork JSpice 8 Alcohol @ Nut @ Dairy WHealthy ®Chef Recommendation

All prices are in United States Dollars & exclusive of
10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
We will be happy to assist you in your selection
if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerance.



EXTRA TOUCH

Smoked Salmon &
Grilled Chicken Breast
Sautéed or Grilled Prawns

Garden Green Salad [e]

Brie, walnut, cherry tomatoes with choice of French/Italian vinaigrette

SANDWICH & BURGER

Chef's Club ®
Triple decker filled with roast chicken, onion-mustard relish, fried egg,
iceberg lettuce, sliced summer tomatoes & grated chedda
Your choice of bread
White or whole meal

Tortilla Wraps
Chicken
Beef
Vegetarian [o]

Crilled Panini Sandwich

Tomato, lettuce, pesto, baby spinach with your choice of:
Pepperoni, salami or baby shrimp
Feta, cheddar cheese or brie

Blue Cheese Burger
Beef burger with melted Gorgonzola cheese,
sautéed onions, tomato, and rosemary

[¢]Vegetarian $3JPork _JSpice 8 Alcohol @ Nut EDairy WHealthy ®Chef Recommendation

All prices are in United States Dollars & exclusive of
10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
We will be happy to assist you in your selection
if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerance.



Yin & Yang Spicy Chicken Burger J
Black and white sesame bun with chicken topped with kimchi and
seaweed for a full balanced flavour

NOOE Burger ®

Gourmet angus beef steak, bacon, liver paste with sautéed onions,
mushroom and truffle cheese

Choice of sides and sauce
French fries, potato wedges, crunchy potato chips, onion rings, garden salad
Honey glazed onion, creamy mushroom, spicy chili salsa,
warm cheese dip, guacamole

PIZZA

Margarita

Tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese

Maldivian Tuna
Tuna, capers, bell pepper, onion, cheese, oregano

Tandoori Chicken J
Chicken marinated with onion, coriander, chili,
yoghurt mint & Indian spices

Turkish ®

Lamb mince, lemon juice, sumac powder,
slice onion, slice tomato

Pepperoni ¢

Sliced pork pepperoni, onion, fresh basil, mozzarella cheese

Create Your Own Pizza
Choose any 3 topping
Mushroom, peppers, olives, capers, sundried tomato, jalapenos,
chili, salami, baby shrimp, chicken, onion

[¢]Vegetarian <5JPork JSpice BAlcohol &Nut E)Dairy WHealthy ®Chef Recommendation

All prices are in United States Dollars & exclusive of
10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
We will be happy to assist you in your selection
if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerance.



PASTA

Choice of Pasta:
Penne, Spaghetti, Macaroni
Bolognaise/ Carbonara / Neapolitan/ Pesto/ Aglio Olio

Choice of Sauce:
Bolognese
Carbonara !
Neapolitan

Pesto
Aglio Olio

Mac & Cheese

With toasted breadcrumbs

DESSERT

Semifreddo Chocolate Bars

Bitter chocolate ice cream, crunchy hazelnuts coated with chocolate

Deep Fried Ice Cream ®
Caramel popcorn ice cream wrapped in brioche bread, carefully
coated in special tempura mix and deep fried

Yoghurt Parfait § W

Chia pudding with coconut, mixed seasonal berries, assorted nuts,
and seeds

[¢]Vegetarian $3JPork _JSpice 8 Alcohol @ Nut EDairy WHealthy ®Chef Recommendation
All prices are in United States Dollars & exclusive of
10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
We will be happy to assist you in your selection
if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerance.



Mango Cold Soufflé

Mango liquor parfait with fresh mango and mint salsa

Farmhouse Macaron
Strawberry macaron, mixed berry ganache and fresh berries

Frozen Créme Bralé
Crispy tube vanilla creme brdlée, filled and frozen with raspberry

Fresh Fruit Platter [¢] &/

Ice Cream & Sorbet Selection

[¢]Vegetarian $3JPork _JSpice 8 Alcohol @ Nut EDairy WHealthy ®Chef Recommendation

All prices are in United States Dollars & exclusive of
10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
We will be happy to assist you in your selection
if you suffer from any allergies or food intolerance.



VELI BEVERAGE MENU

Champagne & Sparkling (120ML)

NV Moét & Chandon Impérial, Champagne, France $55
NV Jaume Serra Cava Brut, Penedes, Spain $14
NV Jaume Serra Cava Brut Rosé, Penedes, Spain $18
White Wine (150ML)

2015 Joseph Drouhin Laforét Bourgogne, Burgundy, France $22
2015 Santa Cristina Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy $19
2016 Frontera Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley, Chile $14
Rosé (150ML)

2015 Babich Forbidden Pinot Noir Rosé, Marlborough, Newland $18
Red Wine (150ML)

2015 Winemaker'S Reserve Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina $25
2015 Frontera Merlot, Central Valley, Chile $14
2013 Jean Pierre Moueix St-Emillon, Bordeaux, France $16
Dessert Wine (80ML)

2012 Lutzville Natural Sweet Red West coast, USA $1 8

All prices are in United States Dollars & exclusive of
10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



IT SMELLS SUMMER

Wash away your worries with our selection of refreshing pool side coolers:
Perfect for relaxing at the bar, on the beach or by the pool...

NOOE SPRITZ $14

Aperol | Fresh Pink Grapefruit | Prosecco

MANGOLADA $14

Light Rum | Malibu | Sweet Fresh Mango | Coconut Cream

TWIST MOJITO $14

Choose your favourite flavour Mango | Passion Fruit | Strawberry
Light Rum | Seedless Lime | Fresh Mint | Orgeat Syrup | Crispy Soda Water

TASTE OF THE TROPIC $14

Havana Club | Litchi Liqueur | Apricot Brandy | Cloves | Fresh Basil | Passionfruit

STRABERRY DIAQUIRI $14

Rum | Lime Juice| Triple Sec | Strawberry Puree

NOOE VILU $14

Rum | Malibu | Blue Curacao | Fresh Pine Apple Juice

All prices are in United States Dollars & exclusive of
10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



TIMELESS CLASSICS

We've hand-picked a selection of some of our favourite international classics.
Feel free to ask if yours is not here and our experienced bartenders will be happy
to mix it for you

DRY MARTINI $14
GIN | DRY VERMOUTH

MARGARITA $14
TEQUILA | TRIPPLE SEC | LIME JUICE

WISHKY SOUR $14

Fresh Lime Juice | Bourbon Whisky | Sugar Syrup

MUDSLIDE $14

Vodka | Kahlua | Baileys | Milk

NOOE BUBBLES

An Opulent collection of fruit driven sparkling cocktail to set your night fizzing or
to ensure it finishes with a flourish...

KUNAAVASHI 75 $18

Gin | Lemon juice | Sugar Syrup | Sparkling wine

GRAND MIMOSA $18

Orange Juice | Sparkling wine

AMARETTO FIZ $18

Amaretto | Fresh Orange Juice | Sparkling Wine

All prices are in United States Dollars & exclusive of
10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



NOOEG & T

G & Ts are back in style and are quickly becoming an all-age favourite, this two
ingredients drink is undergoing a revolution as our mixologists skilfully blend
refreshing ingredients and spices into this well-known British favourite

IRUG&T $14

Beefeater 24 Gin | Rosemary | Rosemary syrup | Cinnamon | Fever - Tree Tonic

VELI 47 $26

Monkey 47 | Lemongrass | Grapefruit | Berries | Fever - Tree Tonic

MOCKTAILS

FRESH, COOL, CLEAN...
Refreshing, uplifting, packed with fresh flavours and most importantly,
completely free of alcohol. Our virgin cocktails are the perfect antidote to the
mid-day heat...

VIRGIN MOJITO $12

Choose your favourite flavour:
Strawberry | Passion Fruit | Mango | Coconut | Blueberry
Seedless Lime | Fresh Mint Leaf | Crushed Ice | Splash of Soda Water

PEACH COOLER $12

Peach Purée | Fresh Orange Juice | Lime Juice | Ginger Ale

MANGO MADNESS $12

Fresh Mango Juice | Coconut cream | Crushed ice

SUMMER BERRIES $12

Strawberry | Raspberry puree | Cranberry | Apple Juice

All prices are in United States Dollars & exclusive of
10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



WEST INDIES

Orange | Pineapple | Ginger ale

V GRAPEFRUIT JULIP

Grapefruit | Honey | Lime | Pomegranate Syrup

NOOE HEALTHY

Prepared for a better and healthy lifestyle

PINEAPPLE DETOX

Pineapple Juice | Lemongrass

PAPAYA BOOST

Papaya | Orange | Passion Fruit

EYE OPENER
Apple | Carrot | Orange

IRU DHON

Grapefruit | Orange | Pineapple | Honey

KOVELI BOOSTER

Lemon | Ginger | Turmeric | Coconut Water

GRAPEFRUIT DETOX
Grapefruit | Carrot | Ginger

All prices are in United States Dollars & exclusive of
10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12



NOOE EXCLUSIVE
DILMA TEA SELECTION

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
PURE GREEN TEA

PURE CAMOMILE TEA
PEPPERMINT TEA
GINGER & HONEY TEA
EARL GRAY TEA

COFFEE

AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO

CAFE LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
CAFE MOCHA

All prices are in United States Dollars & exclusive of
10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

$5
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6

$6
$5
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6



FRESH FRUIT

PINEAPPLE
GREEN APPLE
PAPAYA
GRAPEFRUIT
WATERMELON

YOUNG COCONUT

VEGETABLES
CARROT
CELERY
BEETROOT

CUCUMBER

All prices are in United States Dollars & exclusive of
10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12

$10

$12
$12
$12

$12



SMOOTHIES

MANGO $12
COCONUT $12
STRAWBERRY $12
BLUEBERRY $12
PASSION FRUIT $12
MILK SHAKE
VANILLA $10
CHOCOLATE $10
STRAWBERRY $10
BANANA $10

MANGO $10

All prices are in United States Dollars & exclusive of
10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



STILL WATER

EVIAN (330 ML)
EVIAN (750 ML)
VOSS (375 ML)

VOSS (800 ML)

SPARKLING WATER

PERRIER (330 ML)
PERRIER (750 ML)
VOSS (375 ML)
VOSS (800 ML)

SCHWEPPES

TONIC WATER
DRY GINGER ALE
BITTER LEMON
GINGER BEER
SODA WATER

All prices are in United States Dollars & exclusive of

10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

$6

$12
$10
$14

$8

$12
$10
$14

$6
$6
$6
$6
$6



SOFT BEVERAGE

COCA COLA
DIET COKE
COKE ZERO
SPRITE
FANTA

RED BULL

BEER
CARLSBERG - DENMARK
HEINEKEN - HOLLAND
SAPPORO - JAPAN
ASAHI - JAPAN

CORONA

All prices are in United States Dollars & exclusive of

10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

$6
$6
$6
$6
$6

$10

$9
$9
$14
$10

$10



NOOE LIQUORS & SPIRITS

APERITIF 40ML

APEROL $8
CAMPAR $8
MARTINI ROSSO $8
MARTINI EXTRA DRY $8
MARTINI BIANCO $8
VODKA 40ML

ABSOLUTE $8
ABSOLUTE KURRANT $8
CIROC VODKA $10
BELVEDERE $8
GREY GOOSE $8
GREY GOOSE ORANGE $10
RUSSIAN STANDARD $8
SMIRNOFF RED $8
GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE $8
GORDON'S DRY GIN $8
HENDRICK"S $10
BEEFEETER 24 $8
TANQUAREY 10 $12
MARTIN MILLERS $10
HEYMANS OLD TOMS $10
BITTER TRUTH PINK GIN $8
MONKEY 47 $18
RUM 40ML

CAPT MORGAN SPICED $8
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK $8

All prices are in United States Dollars & exclusive of
10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



HAVANA CLUB 3 YEARS
ZACAPA XO
PLANTATION BARBADOS
BACARDI GOLD

TEQUILA 40ML
PATRON ANEJO
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON XO CAFE
1800 REPOSADO

GRAPPA 40ml

GAJA BARBARESCO

GAJA BAROLO BARRIQUE

GAJA BRUNELLO DI MONTELCINO

WHISK(E)Y 40ML

JACK DANIEL'S

JACK DANIEL'S GENTLEMAN JIM BEAM BLACK
JIM BEAM BLACK

IRISH & RYE 40ML
CANADIAN CLUB
BUSHMILLS

JAMESON

SCOTCH 40ML
J WALKER RED

J WALKER GOLD

J WALKER BLUE

J WALKER BLACK
ROYAL SALUTE

All prices are in United States Dollars & exclusive of
10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

$8
$30
$10
$8

$18
$16
$8

$10

$22
$18
$20

$8
$10
$8

$8
$8
$8

$8
$18
$20
$8
$14



CH REGAL 12 YEARS
CH REGAL 25 YEARS

SINGLE MALT 40ML
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS

SAMBUCA 40ML
MOLINARI CAFFE

CALVADOS 40ML
MAITR PIERRE CALVADOS

COGNAC 40ML
HENNESSY VS

REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN XO

LIQUOR 40ML
AMARETTO DI SARONNO
ARCHER'S PEACH SCHNAPPS
BAILEYS

COINTREAU

DRAMBUIE

FERNET BRANCA
JAGERMEISTER
GALLIANO

LICOR 43

KAHLUA

LIMONCINO

TIA MARIA

FRANGELICO

All prices are in United States Dollars & exclusive of

10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

$8
$58

$12
$10

$10

$8

$10
$12
$35

$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8



VELI WINE MENU

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNE HALF BOTTLES

NV Moét & Chandon Impérial, Epernay, FR
NV Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label, Remis, FR

CHAMPAGNE NON-VINTAGE
NV R de Ruinart Brut, Reims, FR

NV Moét & Chandon Impérial, Epernay, FR
NV Krug Grande Cuvee, Remis, FR

CHAMPAGNE ROSE

NV Ruinart Rosé, Reims, FR

TETE DE CUVEE

2009 Louis Roederer Cristal Brut, Reims, FR

SPARKLING

NV Marchese Antinori Cuvee Franciacorta Brut, Lombardy, ITA
NV Jaume Serra Cava Brut '‘GOLD’ Sleeve, Penedés, SP

SPARKLING ROSE

NV Veuve du Vernay Rosé, Loire Valley, FR

NV Jaume Serra Cava Brut Rosé 'PINK’ Sleeve, Penedés, SP

All prices are in United States Dollars & exclusive of
10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

$125
$130

$275
$220
$970

$370

$1500

$120
$65

$90
$75



WHITE WINE

CHARDONNAY

Craggy Range, Hawke's Bay, NZ

Cloudy Bay Chardonnay, Marlborough, NZ

Chateau Ste Michelle Chardonnay, Washington State, USA
Domaine Joseph Drouhin, Laforet, Burgundy, FR

J. Moreau & Fils Petit Chablis, Chablis, FR

Joseph Drouhin Puligny-Montrachet, Burgundy, FR

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru ‘La Garenne, Bourgogne, FR

CHENIN BLANC

Ken Forrester Old Vine Reserve, Stellenbosch, SA

Tucana Chenin Blanc, Mullineux, SA

GEWURZTRAMINER

Domaine Trimbach Gewdtirztraminer, Alsace, FR
Alois Lageder, Alto Adige, IT

PINOT GRIGIO

Santa Cristina, Venezie, IT

Alois Lageder, Venezie, IT

All prices are in United States Dollars & exclusive of
10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

$120
$175
$80
$85
$90
$340
$470

$75
$80

$105
$100

$75
$80



RIESLING
Peter Meyer Riesling, Subregion, GER
Chateau Ste Michelle Riesling, Washington, USA

Domaene Gobelsburg Riesling, Kamptal, Austria

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Tement Steierische Klassik, South Styria, AT
Craggy Range, Hawke's Bay, NZ

Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, NZ

Pascal Jolivet Attitude, Loire, FR

Waterkloof Circumstance, Somerset West
Frontera, CH

ROSE WINE

Chateau D'Esclans Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence, FRA
False Bay Whole Bunch, Coastal Region, SA

Chateau Miraval Provence Rosé, Cotes de Provence, FRA
BY.OTT, Cbtes de Provence, FRA

Rosato Campania IGT ‘Lacrimarosa’, Mastroberardino, ITA
Babich Forbidden Vines Pinot Noir Rosé, Marlborough, NZ

All prices are in United States Dollars & exclusive of
10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

$60
$75
$80

$75
$100
$145
$80
$90
$50

$110
$50
$135
$135
$85
$75



RED WINE

BORDEAUX BLEND

Chateau Pierrefitte, Lalande de Pomerol, Bordeaux, FR
Jean Pierre Moueix St.-Emilion, Bordeaux, FR

Chateau Eglise d'Armens, St.-Emilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, FR

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Chateau Ste Michelle Cabernet Sauvignon, Columbia Valley, USA
Stags Leap Wine Cellars Artemis, Napa Valley, USA

MALBEC

Terrazas de los Andes Malbec, Mendoza, ARG
Winemaker'S Reserve Malbec, Mendoza, ARG
Finca Las Moras, Black Label Malbec, San Juan, ARG

MERLOT

Chateau Ste Michelle, Columbia Valley, USA
Castel Giocondo Lamaione, Napa Valley, USA
Frontera, CH

PINOT NOIR OLD WORLD

Domaine Joseph Drouhin, Laforet, Bourgogne, Burgundy, FR
Pascal Jolivet Attitude, Loire Valley, FR

Les Baronnes SANCERRE Rouge, Sancerre, FR

Joseph Drouhin Chambolle-Musigny, Burgundy, FR

All prices are in United States Dollars & exclusive of
10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

$115
$65
$125

$85
$350

$125
$75
$100

$90
$490
$50

$95
$90
$195
$350



PINOT NOIR NEW WORLD

Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir, Marlborough, NZ

Craggy Range Te Muna Road Vineyard, Marlborough, NZ
Erath Pinot Noir, Oregon, USA

SHIRAZ | SYRAH
Boekenhoutskloof The Chocolate Block, Swartland, SA
Torbreck Woodcutters Shiraz, Barossa Valley, AUT

TEMPRANILLO

Bodegas Numanthia, Toro, SP

DESSERT WINE

Kracher Cuvee Beerenauslese, Neusiedlersee, GER
Petit Guiraud, Sauternes, Bordeaux, FR
Lutzville Natural Sweet Red, West Coast, USA

Torres Moscatel Oro Floralis, Espafia DO, Cataluna, SP

All prices are in United States Dollars & exclusive of
10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

$190
$180
$115

$120
$115

$300

$95
$130
$70
$60






